Policy Title:
Standing Orders
Financial Regulations
Freedom of Information Publication Scheme
Risk Management Assessment
Asset Register
South Defib managed solution agreement
Code of Conduct
Complaints Procedure
GDPR Policy (Privacy Policy & Data Breach Policy)
North Defib managed solution agreement
Website Accessibility Statement
Health and Safety Policy
HR Policies (eg. Dignity at Work, Grievance, Pensions etc)
Grant Policy
Projector Agreement
Website and Social Media
Emergency Plan
Action Plan
Communications Policy
Community Engagement Strategy
Crisis Management Plan
Delegation Scheme

Woodchester Parish Council Policy Review Timeline

Necessity

Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Mandatory/Essential
Expected
Desirable
Desirable
Desirable
Desirable
Desirable
Desirable
Desirable
Desirable
Desirable
Desirable

Adopted

Nov-18 -

paid by Browns renewal July 2022

Sep-12
2013
Adopted September 2018
Jan-21
Adopted November 2020
Adopted Sept 2018
2016 -

Drafted 2020 -

Reviewed
May-22
Sep-23

Nov-21
Nov-23

Jan-21

Nov-20
Nov-21

Nov-20
Jan-22

Sep-22

Next Review Date
May-24
Sep-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Nov-24
Sep-24
Jul-24
Sep-24
Nov-24
Needs to be reviewed before May 2027
Review only needed if regulations change
Nov-24
Nov-24
May-24

Clerk Project for Jan - May 2025



