Woodchester Parish Council Policy Review Timeline

Policy Title:	Necessity	Adopted	Reviewed	Next Review Date
Standing Orders	Mandatory/Essential		May-22	May-24
Financial Regulations	Mandatory/Essential	-	Sep-23	Sep-24
Freedom of Information Publication Scheme	Mandatory/Essential	Nov-18 -		Jul-24
Risk Management Assessment	Mandatory/Essential		Nov-21	Jul-24
Asset Register	Mandatory/Essential		Nov-23	Nov-24
South Defib managed solution agreement	Mandatory/Essential	paid by Browns renewal July 2022		Sep-24
Code of Conduct	Mandatory/Essential	Sep-12	Jan-21	Jul-24
Complaints Procedure	Mandatory/Essential	2013	Nov-20	Sep-24
GDPR Policy (Privacy Policy & Data Breach Policy)	Mandatory/Essential	Adopted September 2018	Nov-21	Nov-24
North Defib managed solution agreement	Mandatory/Essential		1	Needs to be reviewed before May 2027
Website Accessibility Statement	Mandatory/Essential	Jan-21	1	Review only needed if regulations change
Health and Safety Policy	Expected			Nov-24
HR Policies (eg. Dignity at Work, Grievance, Pensions etc)	Desirable	Adopted November 2020	Nov-20	Nov-24
Grant Policy	Desirable	Adopted Sept 2018	Jan-22	May-24
Projector Agreement	Desirable	2016 -		
Website and Social Media	Desirable	Drafted 2020 -		
Emergency Plan	Desirable		Sep-22	
Action Plan	Desirable			Clerk Project for Jan - May 2025
Communications Policy	Desirable			Clerk Project for Jan - May 2025
Community Engagement Strategy	Desirable			
Crisis Management Plan	Desirable			
Delegation Scheme	Desirable			